
TIMETABLE

4.15-4.45pm
4.45-5.15pm
5.15-6.00pm
6.00-6.45pm
6.45-7.30pm
7.30-8.30pm
8.30-9.30pm

SOS Boppers
Strengthening Class
SOS Allstars
SOS Elite
Senior Jazz

Friday

Grade 1 Modern 
Grade 1 Tap
Grade 1 Ballet  
Level 1 Acro
Adult Tap

DAY TIME CLASS VENUEAGE

Ickham Village
Hall

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-12
9-12
9-12
18+

6-8
All Ages
9-12
13-18
13-18

Ickham Village
Hall

 Littlebourne
Memorial  

Hall

PRIVATE
SESSIONS

None Available
4.15-5.00pm

5.00- 5.45pm 
5.45-6.45pm
6.45-7.45pm
7.45-8.45pm

Junior Singing
Junior Drama
Junior Jazz
Intermediate Singing
Intermediate Drama
Intermediate Jazz
Adult Musical Theatre Choir

Tuesday

2024-25

4.30-5.15pm 
5.15-6.00pm
6.05-6.50pm
6.55-7.40pm
7.45-8.45pm

6+*
6+*
6+*
6+*
18+

Saturday

9.00-10.00am
10.00-11.00am
11.00-11.30am
11.30-12.00pm
12.00-12.30pm
12.30-1.00pm
1.30-2.30pm
2.30-3.30pm
3.30-5.00pm

Little Stars Ballet, Tap & Modern
Pre-Primary Ballet, Tap & Modern
Primary Ballet
Primary Tap
Primary Modern
Primary Acro
Show Rehearsal Dance 
Show Rehearsal Singing
Show Rehearsals Acting

3-4
4-5
5-6
5-6
5-6
4-6
Audition Only
Audition Only
Audition Only

Ickham Village
Hall

None Available

Wednesday

4.45-5.15pm Singing
5.15-5.45pm Singing
6.45-7.15pm Singing
7.15-8.15pm Adult Singing
8.15- 9.15pm  Adult Singing

Thursday
4.30-5.30pm 
5.30-6.30pm
6.30-7.30pm
7.30- 8.30pm
8.30-8.50pm

None Available

None Available

Ickham Village
Hall

Saturday Little Performers (Lower School PA)
SOS Performers (Upper School PA)

9.30-12.00pm
9.30-12.00pm

Littlebourne
Hall

Grade 2 Ballet
Grade 2 Tap & Modern
Grade 2 Acro
Grade 3 Ballet
Pointe Class

9+*
9+*
9+*
10+*
Invite Only

Please note that the classes marked with a star* are due to ability and not age. 
We also offer private lessons which can be booked in upon request to Miss Shauna. If you would like to arrange a

private lesson, contact Missshauna@shaunaoliviastudiosuk.co.uk.

6-11
12-18

11.15-11.45pm Singing
11.45- 12.15pm Singing
12.15 -12.45pm Singing
12.45-1.15pm Singing
1.15-1.45pm Singing



PACKAGES

Wednesday Dancers
Package

Performers
Package

PACKAGE PRICE
WHAT IT
INCLUDES

More for your money

Grade 1 Ballet 
Grade 1 Modern 
Grade 1 Tap 
Grade 1 Acro

Chose 3 of the following
classes:

£15 per
week

Saturday
Dancers Package

Primary Ballet 
Primary Modern 
Primary Tap 
Primary Acro

Chose 3 of the following
classes:

£12 per
week

£15 per
week

Thursday Dancers
Package

Strengthening Class
Street Dance

Both Classes:

£15 per
week

Tuesday Dancers
Package

£10 per week

Grade 2 Ballet 
Grade 2 Modern 
Grade 2 Tap 
Grade 2 Acro

Chose 3 of the following
classes:

Junior/Intermediate Singing
Junior/Intermediate Acting
Junior/Intermediate Jazz

All 3 classes:


